LILLLLIS
MONACO PROPERTIES

MONTE-CARLO & COTE DAZUR INVESTMENTS

LAROUSSE | 4 ZIMMER

Verkauf Monaco Co-Exclusiviteé
Type Verkauf Totale Flache
Produkttyp Wohnung Wohnflache
Nombre de pieces 4 Terrasse Flache
District La Rousse - Saint Roman Chambres
Stadt Monaco Keller

Zustand Renovierungsarbeiten notwendig

Monaco Properties
14, boulevard d'ltalie
98000 Monaco

Tél : +377 97 97 33 97
Fax : +377 97 97 33 98
info@mpmonaco.com
Wwww.monacoproperties.mc

3 500 000 €

96,30 m?
88 m?
8,30 m?

2
1

Villa H. - Geraumige und helle Wohnung im 2. Stock einer blirgerlichen Residenz in Monaco in unmittelbarer

Nahe zu allen Annehmlichkeiten und den Stranden von Larvotto.
Wird mit einem Keller im Untergeschoss verkauft.

Kein Aufzug
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Hinweis : VM0-0224-13

This document does not form part of any offer or contract. All measurements, areas and distances are approximate. The information and plans contained herein are believed to be correct, however, their accuracy is not
guaranteed. The photographs show only certain parts of the property at the time they were taken. This offer is subject to change of price or other conditions, without prior notice.
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